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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Everfox https://www.linkedin.com/company/everfox/United States 372 88 23.66%
2 Quantum Metric https://www.linkedin.com/company/quantum-metric/United States 430 91 21.16%
3 Socure https://www.linkedin.com/company/socure/United States 430 88 20.47%
4 Fullstory https://www.linkedin.com/company/fullstory/United States 487 90 18.48%
5 Revinate https://www.linkedin.com/company/revinate/United States 304 55 18.09%
6 Veritone https://www.linkedin.com/company/veritone-inc-/United States 500 88 17.60%
7 ShareFile https://www.linkedin.com/company/sharefile/United States 419 73 17.42%
8 Enterprise Minds https://www.linkedin.com/company/enterpriseminds/United States 387 64 16.54%
9 Fedora Project https://www.linkedin.com/company/fedora-project/United States 285 46 16.14%

10 Euna Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/eunasolutions/United States 325 51 15.69%
11 Kaleris https://www.linkedin.com/company/kaleris/United States 288 45 15.63%
12 NetBrain Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/netbraintech/United States 373 56 15.01%
13 Nexgen IOT Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/nexgen-iotsolutions/United States 201 30 14.93%
14 FiscalNote https://www.linkedin.com/company/fiscalnote/United States 469 69 14.71%
15 PathAI https://www.linkedin.com/company/pathai/United States 322 47 14.60%
16 PingCAP https://www.linkedin.com/company/pingcap/United States 404 57 14.11%
17 Fullsteam https://www.linkedin.com/company/fullsteam-llc/United States 265 37 13.96%
18 Encompass Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/encompasstechnologies/United States 223 31 13.90%
19 Hard Rock Digital https://www.linkedin.com/company/hardrockdigital/United States 426 59 13.85%
20 ManageEngine https://www.linkedin.com/company/manageengine/United States 333 46 13.81%
21 WebMobril https://www.linkedin.com/company/webmobrilinc/United States 435 60 13.79%
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22 Revalize https://www.linkedin.com/company/revalize/United States 360 49 13.61%
23 Dotmatics https://www.linkedin.com/company/dotmatics/United States 415 56 13.49%
24 VitalEdge Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/vitaledge-technologies/United States 260 35 13.46%
25 Dodge Construction Networkhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/dodge-construction-network/United States 353 47 13.31%
26 Ministry Brands https://www.linkedin.com/company/ministry-brands/United States 454 60 13.22%
27 Poppulo https://www.linkedin.com/company/poppulo/United States 495 65 13.13%
28 Revvity Signals https://www.linkedin.com/company/revvity-signals/United States 366 46 12.57%
29 Kantata https://www.linkedin.com/company/gokantata/United States 500 62 12.40%
30 CircleCI https://www.linkedin.com/company/circleci/United States 370 44 11.89%
31 Fiery https://www.linkedin.com/company/fieryprint/United States 315 37 11.75%
32 KX https://www.linkedin.com/company/kx-systems/United States 500 58 11.60%
33 LexisNexis Legal https://www.linkedin.com/company/lexisnexislegal/United States 285 33 11.58%
34 Profitero https://www.linkedin.com/company/profitero/United States 426 48 11.27%
35 Newfire Global Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/newfireglobal/United States 442 49 11.09%
36 Nextech Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/nextech/United States 447 49 10.96%
37 PFU America https://www.linkedin.com/company/pfuamerica/United States 203 21 10.34%
38 Orfium https://www.linkedin.com/company/orfium/United States 360 37 10.28%
39 Digitate https://www.linkedin.com/company/igniobydigitate/United States 331 34 10.27%
40 BrightEdge https://www.linkedin.com/company/brightedge/United States 487 50 10.27%
41 VMware Tanzu Labs https://www.linkedin.com/company/vmware-tanzu-labs/United States 212 21 9.91%
42 Medable https://www.linkedin.com/company/medable-inc-/United States 406 40 9.85%
43 BigBear.ai https://www.linkedin.com/company/bigbearai/United States 468 46 9.83%
44 365 Retail Markets https://www.linkedin.com/company/365-retail-markets/United States 398 38 9.55%
45 AssetWorks https://www.linkedin.com/company/assetworks-inc/United States 316 30 9.49%
46 Newt Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/newt-global/United States 358 33 9.22%
47 Meridian Cooperative https://www.linkedin.com/company/meridiancoop/United States 383 35 9.14%
48 HungerRush https://www.linkedin.com/company/hungerrush/United States 277 25 9.03%
49 Intuit Accountants https://www.linkedin.com/company/intuit-accountants/United States 205 18 8.78%
50 Mad Mobile https://www.linkedin.com/company/mad-mobile/United States 332 28 8.43%
51 CompoSecure https://www.linkedin.com/company/composecure/United States 242 20 8.26%
52 WorkWave https://www.linkedin.com/company/workwave/United States 494 40 8.10%
53 RedSail Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/redsailtechnologies/United States 211 17 8.06%
54 Ever.Ag https://www.linkedin.com/company/everag/United States 327 26 7.95%
55 Onit https://www.linkedin.com/company/onit/United States 343 27 7.87%
56 TEAM Software by WorkWavehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/team-software-by-workwave/United States 321 25 7.79%
57 Namely https://www.linkedin.com/company/namely/United States 220 17 7.73%
58 EdCast by Cornerstone https://www.linkedin.com/company/edcast/United States 246 19 7.72%
59 Algonomy https://www.linkedin.com/company/algonomysoftware/United States 400 30 7.50%
60 Power Factors https://www.linkedin.com/company/power-factors-inc/United States 500 37 7.40%
61 Octane® https://www.linkedin.com/company/octane-lending/United States 388 28 7.22%
62 Snapsheet https://www.linkedin.com/company/snapsheetinc/United States 419 30 7.16%
63 WideOrbit https://www.linkedin.com/company/wideorbit/United States 437 31 7.09%
64 Togetherwork https://www.linkedin.com/company/togetherwork/United States 212 15 7.08%
65 Affirma https://www.linkedin.com/company/affirma-consulting/United States 371 26 7.01%
66 VMware Workspace ONE https://www.linkedin.com/company/vmware-workspaceone/United States 387 27 6.98%
67 asTech - Driven by Repairifyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/astechdrivenbyrepairify/United States 331 23 6.95%
68 Snapdocs https://www.linkedin.com/company/snapdocs/United States 355 24 6.76%
69 Sure https://www.linkedin.com/company/sure-insurance/United States 465 31 6.67%
70 Affinitiv https://www.linkedin.com/company/affinitiv-inc/United States 435 29 6.67%
71 BIOVIA https://www.linkedin.com/company/biovia/United States 330 22 6.67%
72 Drift https://www.linkedin.com/company/drift/United States 400 26 6.50%
73 vAuto https://www.linkedin.com/company/vauto/United States 421 27 6.41%
74 Bright Machines https://www.linkedin.com/company/bright-machines/United States 266 17 6.39%
75 Konrad Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/konrad-group/United States 364 23 6.32%
76 Tringapps https://www.linkedin.com/company/tringapps-inc/United States 323 20 6.19%
77 Experity https://www.linkedin.com/company/experityhealth/United States 413 25 6.05%
78 Fulcrum GT https://www.linkedin.com/company/fulcrumgt/United States 233 14 6.01%
79 SurePrep, part of Thomson Reutershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sureprep-llc/United States 354 21 5.93%
80 Nomi Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/nomi-health/United States 407 24 5.90%
81 CADDi https://www.linkedin.com/company/caddiinc/United States 375 22 5.87%
82 Hammer https://www.linkedin.com/company/hammer-empirix/United States 307 18 5.86%
83 Otter https://www.linkedin.com/company/try-otter/United States 258 15 5.81%
84 Wiser Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/wiser/United States 500 29 5.80%
85 Dash Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/dashtechnologiesinc/United States 453 26 5.74%
86 Rosetta Stone https://www.linkedin.com/company/rosettastone/United States 282 16 5.67%
87 BCG Digital Ventures https://www.linkedin.com/company/bcg-digital-ventures/United States 388 22 5.67%
88 Wibmo https://www.linkedin.com/company/wibmo/United States 488 27 5.53%
89 iXie https://www.linkedin.com/company/ixie-gaming/United States 233 12 5.15%
90 Magic Software Enterpriseshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/magic-software-enterprises/United States 489 25 5.11%
91 Microsoft 365 Partner https://www.linkedin.com/company/microsoft-365-partner/United States 397 20 5.04%
92 System1 https://www.linkedin.com/company/system1co/United States 327 16 4.89%
93 Zolon Tech https://www.linkedin.com/company/zolontech/United States 473 23 4.86%
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94 VinSolutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinsolutions/United States 347 16 4.61%
95 Xenial https://www.linkedin.com/company/xenialcloud/United States 264 12 4.55%
96 Naviga https://www.linkedin.com/company/navigaglobal/United States 379 17 4.49%
97 BlueJeans by Verizon https://www.linkedin.com/company/bluejeans-by-verizon/United States 426 19 4.46%
98 Experis Game Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/experis-game-solutions/United States 273 12 4.40%
99 Eka Software Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/eka-software-solutions/United States 413 18 4.36%

100 CompuGroup Medical US https://www.linkedin.com/company/compugroup-medical-usa/United States 326 14 4.29%
101 Solutionreach https://www.linkedin.com/company/solutionreach/United States 365 15 4.11%
102 GCC https://www.linkedin.com/company/global-custom-commerce/United States 339 13 3.83%
103 NuWare https://www.linkedin.com/company/nuware/United States 454 17 3.74%
104 Nemo IT Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/nemoitsolutions-inc/United States 244 9 3.69%
105 WaveAccess https://www.linkedin.com/company/waveaccess/United States 249 9 3.61%
106 Roper Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/roper-industries/United States 320 11 3.44%
107 Solera | DealerSocket https://www.linkedin.com/company/dealersocket/United States 451 15 3.33%
108 PeopleFluent https://www.linkedin.com/company/peoplefluent/United States 365 12 3.29%
109 Aurea Software https://www.linkedin.com/company/aurea-software/United States 213 7 3.29%
110 SoftClub https://www.linkedin.com/company/softclub/United States 435 12 2.76%
111 Envestnet | Tamarac https://www.linkedin.com/company/tamarac-inc./United States 208 5 2.40%
112 Data Dimensions https://www.linkedin.com/company/data-dimensions/United States 387 9 2.33%
113 TMAXSOFT https://www.linkedin.com/company/tmaxsoft/United States 320 7 2.19%
114 Mi9 Retail https://www.linkedin.com/company/mi9-retail/United States 203 4 1.97%
115 LogiGear https://www.linkedin.com/company/logigear-corporation/United States 468 9 1.92%
116 e-Emphasys Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/e-emphasys-technologies/United States 439 8 1.82%
117 LoJack by Solera https://www.linkedin.com/company/lojack-corporation/United States 427 7 1.64%
118 Carbonite https://www.linkedin.com/company/carbonite/United States 244 4 1.64%
119 TCP's Humanity Schedulinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/tcpsoftware-humanity/United States 255 4 1.57%
120 Omnitracs https://www.linkedin.com/company/omnitracs/United States 474 7 1.48%
121 Rural Sourcing is now Sparq (teamsparq.com)https://www.linkedin.com/company/rural-sourcing/United States 335 4 1.19%
122 HCL Unica https://www.linkedin.com/company/hclunica/United States 399 3 0.75%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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